Packaged Grease Fittings
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Packaged Fittings-U.S. Threads

All the most popular fittings and sizes

Model 5468 Mini

Ten assorted grease fittings in three popular
sizes, blister packed on one card.

Assortment Contents

Packaged Fittings—Metric Threads

All the most popular fittings and sizes

Model 5184 Mini

An assortment of three of the most used 6mm
sizes and configurations blister packed on one card.

Assortment Contents

Quantity [ Description

6 1/4"-28 straight

2 1/4"-28 45°

2 1/4"-28 90°

Model 5470 Economy

24 assorted grease fittings in six popular sizes
blister packed on one card.

Assortment Contents

Quantity | Description

6 1/8" NPT straight

1/4"-28 straight, short thread

1/8" NPT 45° angle

1/4"-28 45° angle, short thread
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1/8" NPT 90° angle

3 1/4"-28 90° angle, short thread

Model 5469 Deluxe

100 assorted grease fittings in six popular sizes.
Sturdy, easy to handle transparent dispenser
box has labeled and illustrated compartments.

Assortment Contents

Quantity [ Description

20 1/8" NPT straight

40 1/4"-28 straight, short thread

10 1/4”-28 45° angle, short thread

10 1/8" NPT 65° angle

10 1/8" NPT 90° angle

10 1/4"-28 90° angle, short thread

1/4"-28 Taper Thread Packs
Short Thread Grease

Model Description

5191 Card of (10) straight fittings

5291 Card of (10) 45° angle fittings

5491 Card of (10) 90° angle fittings

1/8" Pipe Thread Packs
Grease Fittings

Model Description

5190 Card of (10) straight fittings

5290 Card of (10) 45° angle fittings

5490 Card of (10) 90° angle fittings

Quantity | Description
6 6mm straight
2 6mm 45°
2 6mm 90°

Model 5185 Economy

30 grease fittings in three of the most popular

6mm metric sizes blister packed on one

convenient card.

Assortment Contents

Quantity | Description
16 6mm straight
6 6mm 45°
8 6mm 90°

Model 5186 Deluxe

100 assorted grease fittings in all the most
popular metric sizes. Sturdy, easy to handle

dispenser box has labeled and illustrated

compartments.

Assortment Contents

Quantity | Description
40 6mm straight
20 6mm 45°
10 6mm 90°

5 8mm straight
5 8mm 45°

5 8mm 90°

5 10mm straight
5 10mm 45°

5 10mm 90°

5184

5186
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Lubricating Tools and Accessories Display Centers

Model 219
Lincoln/Guardian
2-Sided Combo
Merchandiser
Display, 24" x 72~

Model 214
Guardian
Mini
Merchandiser
24" x32"

Model 218
Lincoln 2-Sided
Merchandiser
Display

24" x72"

Model 212
Lincoln Mini
Merchandiser
24" x 32"

Purchase Lincoln’s best selling lubrication products. . .
and we give you the merchandiser!

MODEL

1133
1142
1132
1147
1148
1162
224
5184
5185
5190
5191
5290
5291
5468
5470
5490
5491
5803
5812
5818
5845
5848
5852
5852-2
5855
5859
615
62028
66953
71512
71518
740
81387
82760
82784
83594
90776
91108
G100
G102
G110
G112
G113
G150
G160
G212
62125
G218
6218S
G300
G310
G321
G600
G601
G800
G901
G904
G905
G907

Description

GUN, GREASE PISTOL

GUN, LEVER

GUN, GREASE PISTOL

GUN, LEVER

GUN, LEVER DELUXE

GUN, AUTOMATICAIR OPERATED
BEARING PACKER

FTG, MINI METRICASST

FTG, METRICASST

FTG, LUBE STR 1/8MPT QTY-10
FTG, LUBE STR 1/4-28 QTY-10
FTG, LUBE 45°1/8MPT QTY-10
FTG, LUBE 45° 1/4-28 QTY-10
FTG, LUBE ASSORTMENT

FTG, LUBE ASSORTMENT

FTG, LUBE 90° 1/8MPT QTY-10
FTG, LUBE 90° 1/4-28 QTY-10
NEEDLE ASSY

HOSE, WHIP W/SPR

HOSE, WHIP W/SPR

COUPLER, HYD ASSY
COUPLER, HYD SWIVEL ASSY
COUPLER, MIDGET HYD
COUPLER, MIDGET HYD, 2 PKG
ADPTR, HYD ASSY

ADPTR, HYD ASSY

GUN, SUCTION

NOZZLE, EXTENSION

TOOL, EASY OUT

HOSE, WHIP 12~

HOSE, WHIP 18~

VALVE, CONTROL ASSY
SWIVEL, UNIVERS

GREASE GUN HOLDER CLAMP
NEEDLE NOZZLE ASSY
SWIVEL, UNIVERS

TOOL, EASY OUT

FILLER NIPPLE

GUN, GREASE STD LVR ACTI
GREASE GUN

GUN, GREASE, MINI PISTOL
GUN, GREASE, HD PISTOL
GUN, PISTOL GREASE

GUN, SUCTION

HOLDER, GREASE GUN

HOSE, 12"-1/8" NPT

HOSE, 12"-1/8" NPT, W/SPRING
HOSE, 18"-1/8" NPT

GREASE HOSE W/SPRING 18"
COUPLER, STD

COUPLER, HD

COUPLER, SWIVEL, 360 DEG
FITTINGS, DOMESTIC MINI
FITTINGS, METRIC MINI
GREASE, TUBE LITHIUM 2 PK
ADAPTER, 4" NEEDLE NOZZL
TOOL, GREASE 4-WAY SM
TOOL, GREASE 4-WAY LG
FITTING, GREASE GUN LOADER
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