# Packaged Grease Fittings



# Packaged Fittings-U.S. Threads

All the most popular fittings and sizes

# Model 5468 Mini

Ten assorted grease fittings in three popular sizes, blister packed on one card.

# GREASE FITTING ASSORTMENT Contains St manufal finance in Conta

### 468 A

# **Assortment Contents**

Quantity	Description			
6	1/4"-28 straight			
2	1/4"-28 45°			
2	1/4"-28 90°			

# Model 5470 Economy

24 assorted grease fittings in six popular sizes blister packed on one card.



## **Assortment Contents**

Quantity	Description				
6	1/8" NPT straight				
6	1/4"-28 straight, short thread				
3	1/8" NPT 45° angle				
3	1/4"-28 45° angle, short thread				
3	1/8" NPT 90° angle				
3	1/4"-28 90° angle, short thread				

# 5469

# Model 5469 Deluxe

100 assorted grease fittings in six popular sizes. Sturdy, easy to handle transparent dispenser box has labeled and illustrated compartments.



# **Assortment Contents**

Quantity	Description				
20	1/8" NPT straight				
40	1/4"-28 straight, short thread				
10	1/4"-28 45° angle, short thread				
10	1/8" NPT 65° angle				
10	1/8" NPT 90° angle				
10	1/4"-28 90° angle, short thread				



# 1/4"-28 Taper Thread Packs Short Thread Grease

Model	Description
5191	Card of (10) straight fittings
5291	Card of (10) 45° angle fittings
5491	Card of (10) 90° angle fittings



# 1/8" Pipe Thread Packs Grease Fittings

5490	)

Model	Description				
5190	Card of (10) straight fittings				
5290	Card of (10) 45° angle fittings				
5490	Card of (10) 90° angle fittings				

# Packaged Fittings-Metric Threads

All the most popular fittings and sizes

## Model 5184 Mini

An assortment of three of the most used 6mm sizes and configurations blister packed on one card.

# **Assortment Contents**

Quantity	Description	
6	6mm straight	
2	6mm 45°	
2	6mm 90°	

# Model 5185 Economy

30 grease fittings in three of the most popular 6mm metric sizes blister packed on one convenient card.

### **Assortment Contents**

Quantity	Description	
16	6mm straight	
6	6mm 45°	
8	6mm 90°	

# Model 5186 Deluxe

100 assorted grease fittings in all the most popular metric sizes. Sturdy, easy to handle dispenser box has labeled and illustrated compartments.

# **Assortment Contents**

Quantity	Description		
40	6mm straight		
20	6mm 45°		
10	6mm 90°		
5	8mm straight		
5	8mm 45°		
5	8mm 90°		
5	10mm straight		
5	10mm 45°		
5	10mm 90°		



# Lubricating Tools and Accessories Display Centers



Model 218 Lincoln 2-Sided Merchandiser Display 24" x 72"

# Model 219 Lincoln/Guardian 2-Sided Combo Merchandiser Display, 24" x 72"





Model 212 Lincoln Mini Merchandiser 24" x 32"



# Purchase Lincoln's best selling lubrication products... and we give you the merchandiser!

MODEL	Description	212 Lincoln Mini	213 Combo Mini	214 Guardian Mini	218 2-sided Lincoln	219 2-sided Combo
1133	GUN, GREASE PISTOL	1	1		2	1
1142	GUN, LEVER	1	1		2	2
1132	GUN, GREASE PISTOL				1	
1147	GUN, LEVER				1	
1148	GUN, LEVER DELUXE	1			1	1
1162	GUN, AUTOMATIC AIR OPERATED				1	1
224	BEARING PACKER				1	
5184	FTG, MINI METRIC ASST				1	
5185	FTG, METRIC ASST				1	
5190	FTG, LUBE STR 1/8MPT QTY-10	1			1	1
5191	FTG, LUBE STR 1/4-28 QTY-10				1	
5290	FTG, LUBE 45° 1/8MPT QTY-10				1	1
5291	FTG, LUBE 45° 1/4-28 QTY-10				1	
5468	FTG, LUBE ASSORTMENT	1			1	
5470	FTG, LUBE ASSORTMENT				1	1
5490	FTG, LUBE 90° 1/8MPT QTY-10				1	1
5491	FTG, LUBE 90° 1/4-28 QTY-10				1	
5803	NEEDLE ASSY	1	1		1	1
5812	HOSE, WHIP W/SPR				2	1
5818	HOSE, WHIP W/SPR	1	2		2	1
5845	COUPLER, HYD ASSY	1	1		1	1
5848	COUPLER, HYD SWIVEL ASSY	1			1	1
5852	COUPLER, MIDGET HYD	1	1		1	1
5852-2	COUPLER, MIDGET HYD, 2 PKG				1	
5855	ADPTR, HYD ASSY				1	1
5859	ADPTR, HYD ASSY				1	1
615	GUN, SUCTION	1			1	1
62028	NOZZLE, EXTENSION				1	
66953	TOOL, EASY OUT				1	
71512	HOSE, WHIP 12"				1	
71518	HOSE, WHIP 18"				1	
740	VALVE, CONTROL ASSY				1	1
81387	SWIVEL, UNIVERS				1	1
82760	GREASE GUN HOLDER CLAMP				1	
82784	NEEDLE NOZZLE ASSY	1			1	1
83594	SWIVEL, UNIVERS				1	1
90776	TOOL, EASY OUT	4	4		1	4
91108	FILLER NIPPLE	1	1	4	1	1
G100	GUN, GREASE STD LVR ACTI		1	1		1
G102	GREASE GUN			4		2
G110	GUN, GREASE, MINI PISTOL		1	1 1		
G112	GUN, GREASE, HD PISTOL		1	Т		1
G113	GUN, PISTOL GREASE					1
G150	GUN, SUCTION			1		1 1
G160 G212	HOLDER, GREASE GUN HOSE, 12"-1/8" NPT			2		1
G212S	HOSE, 12"-1/8" NPT, W/SPRING			2		1
G2123	HOSE, 18"-1/8" NPT			2		1
G218S	GREASE HOSE W/SPRING 18"			2		1
G300	COUPLER, STD		1	1		1
G310	COUPLER, HD		1	1		1
G321	COUPLER, SWIVEL, 360 DEG			1		1
G600	FITTINGS, DOMESTIC MINI		1	1		1
G601	FITTINGS, METRIC MINI		1	1		1
G800	GREASE, TUBE LITHIUM 2 PK		1	1		1
G901	ADAPTER, 4" NEEDLE NOZZL		1	1		1
G904	TOOL, GREASE 4-WAY SM			1		1
G905	TOOL, GREASE 4-WAY LG			1		1
G907	FITTING, GREASE GUN LOADER			-		1
0,01	TITO, ONLASE GON LOADEN					1

Model 214 Guardian Mini Merchandiser 24" x 32"